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Mt. Hebron Christian Academy
“Committed to Excellence in Christian Education”

2024- 2025 Tuition & Fee Schedule

Grade “New" “Current” Student | Registration | Administration | Tuition | Annual
Student Early Registration Fee on Fee Weekly | Tuition
Application Fee expires After
Fee March 15, 2024 March 15,
2024
18M $50 $75 $150 $160 $169.00 N/A
2/3 yr $50 $75 $150 $230 $150.00 N/A
Pre-K 4 $50 $75 $150 $305 $160.00 | 5920.00
Kindergarten $50 $75 $150 $305 $160.00 | 5920.00
1% Grade $50 $75 $150 $305 $160.00 | 5920.00
2" Grade $50 $75 $150 $305 $160.00 | 5920.00
Before & N/A $45 $50 $50 $95 N/A
After
School
Before or N/A $45 $50 $50 $75 N/A
After

The New Student Application Fee is non-refundable and due at the time
the application is submitted in the office. This fee is waived if a new
student has a sibling that is currently enrolled.

All Registration and Administrative fees are non-refundable and are due
in full to guarantee your child(s) a spot.

Early Registration ends march 15, 2024 for current students.
Administration Fee covers tuition management, curriculum, and
supplies.

Pre-K4 - Primary grades tuition includes extended care, lunch, P.M.
snack, and homework assistance as needed.

Holidays have been taken into consideration in the overall tuition rates,
and full tuition is due for the weeks/months in which these holidays
occur.

A flat discount amount of $50 will be used to reduce the Administration
fee of the youngest sibling when two or more students are enrolled in
the daycare, academy, and/or the extended care program.




